Student Body Diversity Fall 2018

Fall Enroliment of Full-Time Students
Men

Nonresident aliens
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown

Total full-time men

Women

Nonresident aliens
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown
Total full-time women

Total full-time students

Pell Grant Recipients
Total Matriculants

Total

147
81

28
49

646
32
10

993

189

127

66
63

862
49

1368
2361

329
2356

Percentage
6%
3%
0%
1%
2%
0%

27%
1%
0%

42%

8%
5%
0%
3%
3%
0%
37%
2%
0%
58%

14%



